Phone (858) 578-7887 & (888) GO INTEC
INTEC Controls, Inc., P.O. Box 12506, La Jolla, CA 92039
Fax (858) 578-4633 & (888) FX INTEC
Specification subject to change without notice
Printed in Germany
GA-SRT135-024
GA-SRO135-120(024)

crank for manual override
supplied w/actuator
9 Ordering information
GA-SRO135-120 120 VAC
GA-SRO135-120-S2 120 VAC w/(2) auxiliary
switches
GA-SRO135-024 24 VAC/VDC
GA-SRO135-120-S2 24 VAC/VDC w/(2) auxiliary
switches
GA-SRT135-024 Standard
GA-SRT135-024-S2 w/(2) auxiliary switches
Phone (858) 578-7887 & (888) GO INTEC
INTEC Controls, Inc., P.O. Box 12506, La Jolla, CA 92039
Fax (858) 578-4633 & (888) FX INTEC